C
L
D
-D
S
3
2
 R

color
cct range
Base order codes
min. luminous flux
(lm) @ 115 ma order code
min. max. Group flux (lm)
Cool White 5,000 K 8,300 K
Q5 107 MX3SWT-A1-0000-000D51
R2 114 MX3SWT-A1-0000-000E51
Warm White
3,700 K 4,300 K
Q3 93.9 MX3SWT-A1-0000-000BE5
Q4 100 MX3SWT-A1-0000-000CE5
2,600 K 3,700 K
Q2 87.4 MX3SWT-A1-0000-000Ae7
Q3 93.9 MX3SWT-A1-0000-000Be7
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy)
measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.